Kelly Controls, Inc
0
Kelly DC/DC Converter
User’s Manual
Model:
KL-48DCDC-400-5 KL-48DCDC-500-5 KL-72DCDC-650-5
KL-72DCDC-400-5 KL-72DCDC-500-5 KL-96DCDC-650-5
KL-96DCDC-400-5 KL-96DCDC-500-5 KL-144DCDC-650-5

voltage
(at nominal
input
voltage)
Output
voltage
(at min
input
voltage)
Operating
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
KL-48DCDC-400-5 48V 13.5V 11.5V 36V-60V 30A 400W
KL-72DCDC-400-5 60V,72V 13.5V 11.5V 45V-90V 30A 400W
KL-96DCDC-400-5
84V,96V,
108V
13.5V 11.5V 63V-130V 30A 400W
KL-144DCDC-400-5
120V,144V,
156V
13.5V 11.5V 90V-180V 30A 400W
KL-48DCDC-500-5 48V 13.5V 11.5V 36V-60V 40A 500W
KL-72DCDC-500-5 60V,72V 13.5V 11.5V 45V-90V 40A 500W
KL-96DCDC-500-5
84V,96V,
108V
13.5V 11.5V 63V-130V 40A 500W
KL-144DCDC-500-5
120V,144V,
156V
13.5V 11.5V 90V-180V 40A 500W
KL-72DCDC-650-5 60V,72V 13.5V 11.5V 45V-90V 50A 650W
KL-96DCDC-650-5
84V,96V,
108V
13.5V 11.5V 63V-130V 50A 650W